ETA1060
www.etasolution.com 1 Empowering Thinkers
1.2μA Ultra Low IQ 1A Synchronous Boost Converter in SOT23-6
and DFN2x2-6 Package
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
ETA1060 is a high efficiency synchronous step-up
converter with ultra-low quiescent current down to
1.2μA. It is capable of delivering 2W of power, i.e.

4.7uF
2.2uH
10uF
VOUT
 5V 0.4A
VIN
SOT23-6
Pin# is just for fixed 5V Vout SOT23-6 version, for adjustable version, need to add resistor divider from Vout to FB and GND
ETA1060
www.etasolution.com 2 Empowering Thinkers
ORDERING
INFORMATION
PART No. Version PACKAGE TOP MARK Pcs/Reel
ETA1060S2G Adjustable SOT23-6 aBYW 3000
ETA1060V33S2G Fixed 3.3V output SOT23-6 aLYW 3000
ETA1060V36S2G Fixed 3.6V output SOT23-6 aiYW 3000
ETA1060V50S2G Fixed 5.0V output SOT23-6 aVYW 3000
ETA1060D2G Adjustable DFN2x2-6 aBYW 3000
ETA1060V33D2G Fixed 3.3V output DFN2x2-6 aLYW 3000
ETA1060V36D2G Fixed 3.6V output DFN2x2-6 aiYW 3000
ETA1060V50D2G Fixed 5.0V output DFN2x2-6 aVYW 3000
PIN CONFIGURATION ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
DFN2x2-6 Adjustable
1
2